Chevron North American Exploration
15 Smith Road

Midland, TX 79705 2p-025- 2933%
C L HARDY # 8 /l/» AD- Us-3>7¢
Lea County, New Mexico 3D / S @ 1%( [)/ 7/
251 2.51 1/4 0.44 1.10 1.10
485 2.34 3/4 1.31 3.07 4.17
980 495 3/4 1.31 6.50 10.67
1471 491 3/4 1.31 6.44 17.11
1982 5.11 13/4 3.06 15.65 32.76
2014 0.32 2 3.50 1.12 33.88
2237 2.23 2 3.50 7.81 41.69
2717 4.80 2 3.50 16.80 58.49
3197 4.80 1172 2.63 12.60 71.09
3643 4.46 13/4 3.06 13.66 84.74
4122 4.79 13/4 3.06 14.67 99.41
4304 1.82 13/4 3.06 5.57 104.99

Archie Brown - General ManaYer

he attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the(ﬂ/ﬁday of
, 2007 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

g K,y

Notary Public




